
From: lesley taylor 

To: gmail

Subject: 

Date: Sat, 17 Sep 2011 02:07:26 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

September 17, Saturday 
JE to fly back to NY Saturday evening. 
8:30 Appt w/Misse Begirt Maloku (•
9:30 Dinner w/Jean Luc Brunel 

September 18, Sunday 
& arrive today 

8:30 Breakfast w/Brock P1
10:30 Appt va 
??? Appt & maybe Jeff Sachs (afternoon after their lunch w/Jeff Sachs) 
3:30 Appt w/Ian Osborne & Sean Parker (Ian 
4:00 Appt w/Katherine Keating 
6:30 Appt w/Hind Alowais 
7:30 Appt w/Jes Stale   IS THIS CANCELLED NOW?) 
8:45 Appt 

September 19, Monday 
12:00 Conference Call w/David Mitchell & Todd Boehly (Dial in: 

LEADER CODE: 
3:30 Appt w/Dangene & Jennie at Core Club 
7:30 EHUD BARAK, Nili, who else? Larry Summers? 
??? Tom Pritzker (he was to join you for Woody Allen Dress Rehearsal) 

September 20, Tuesday 

September 21, Wednesday 
*Gov. Richardson in NY* 
7:30 Dinner w/Jes Staley 
5-9:00 Eva Andersson-Dubin's Antiques, Art & Design at the Armory I 
YES Plus 1 

September 22, Thursday 
*Gov. Richardson in NY* 
??? Lunch w/Jonathon Farkas & Charles Stevenson (NEED TIME) 

September 23, Friday 
*Gov. Richardson in NY* 

6-9:00 Dan Ariely TED X Event (says Sold Out) 
September 24, Saturday 
??? TENATIVE Appt w/Woody Allen 
??? TENATIVE Appt w/Eduardo Teodorani 

Code: 

WE RSVP'd 

EFTA00428054



PEOPLE TO SEE 

-Sean Parker (Sat. 17 Late? Sun 18th?) 
-Ian Osborne (Sun. 18th) 
-Yuri (Sun. 18th) 
-George Mitchell 
-Bamaby Marsh 
-Ehud Barak (Mon. 19 from 7:30 on or Fri. 23 from 7:00 on) 
-Tom Pritzker (Monday 19th) 

-Sultan 
President of Ivory Coast, Outarra 

(in town from Fri Sept 16-Wed. Sept 21) 
-Boris Nikolic 
-Bill Richardson 
-Terje Roed Larsen 
-Abdullah 
-Hamad 
-Woody Allen (Mon. 19th early evening) 
-Ellis & Joanna Rubenstein, Eva (Lunch Wed. 21st at 12:30) 
-Jonathon Farkas & Charles Stevenson (Lunch Thurs. 22nd) 
-Kaiak 
-Brock Pierce (Sun. 18th) 
-Hind Alowais (Sun. 18th 6:30) 
-Jes Staley (Sun. 18th) 
-Misse (Sun. 18th) 

-Dr. Axel 
-Marvin 
-Kissin er 

EFTA00428055


